GROWING TOGETHER

TF 9090 - Data Sheet

Description

TF 9090 is a tire designed for small tractors in soil tillage
operations. The special tread design provides excellent
steering performance on loose soil.

UM

International Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Agriculture: Small Tractor
Industrial: Trailer




SIZE

4.00 - 12

4.00 - 12

5.00- 15

5.00-15

10.00 - 16

10.00 - 16

10.00 - 16

10.00 - 16

11.00 - 16

11.00 - 16

11.00 - 16

4.00 - 16

5.50 - 16

6.00 - 16

6.00 - 16

6.00 - 16

6.00 - 16

6.50 - 16

6.50 - 16

7.50 - 16

7.50 - 16

7.50 - 16

7.50 - 16

7.50 - 16

9.00 - 16

9.00 - 16

9.00 - 16

7.50 - 18

7.50 - 18

7.50 - 18

7.50 - 18

7.50 - 18

4.00 - 19

6.00 - 19

7.50 - 20

7.50 - 20

7.50 - 20

7.50 - 20

Version

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

SPECIAL

SPECIAL

STANDARD

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

SPECIAL

SPECIAL

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

SPECIAL

SPECIAL

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

STANDARD

SPECIAL

SPECIAL

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

SPECIAL

SPECIAL

STANDARD

STANDARD

TRA Code

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

LI/SS

60 A6

68 A6

73 A6

82 A6

115 A6

119 A6

115 A6

119 A6

118 A6

118 A6

118 A6

69 A6

86 A6

88 A6

94 A6

88 A6

94 A6

91 A6

98 A6

98 A6

103 A6

98 A6

103 A6

109 A6

116 A6

111 A6

116 A6

101 A6

106 A6

113 A6

101 A6

106 A6

72 A6

93 A6

103 A6

109 A6

103 A6

109 A6

PR

RIM REC

3.00 D

3.00D

4.00 E

4.00 E

W8

w8

w8

w8

W10 L

Wi10L

W10L

3.00D

4.00 E

450 E

450 E

450 E

450 E

450 E

450 E

5.50F

550 F

550F

5.50F

5.50 F

w8

w8

w8

550F

550 F

5.50 F

5.50F

550 F

3.00 D

450 E

5.50 F

550F

550 F

5.50 F

RIM ALT
2.50 C
2.50C
3.00D;41J;4%)
3.00D;4);4%)
WS8L
W8L
W8L
W8L
W8;WsL
W8, W8L

W8;WwsL

3.50D;4.50E
4.00E;5K;500F
4.00E;5K;5.00F
4.00E;5K;5.00F

4.00E;5K;5.00F

4.00E;5K;5.00F;550F

4.00E;5K;5.00F;550F

5.00F;5K;6.00F
5.00F;5K;6.00F
5.00F;5K;6.00 F
5.00F;5K;6.00 F
5.00F;5K;6.00 F
6.00F; W7;W8L
6.00F,W7,W8L

6.00F;W7;W8L

4.00E;5.00F
5.00 F
5.00 F
5.00 F

5.00 F

SW

112

112

140

140

275

275

275

275

320

320

320

112

150

170

170

170

170

180

180

207

207

207

207

207

257

257

257

207

207

207

207

207

115

167

205

205

205

205

oD

530

530

655

655

900

900

900

900

970

970

970

630

710

735

735

735

735

765

765

810

810

810

810

810

855

855

855

860

860

860

860

860

715

815

915

915

915

915

SLR

255

255

307

307

409

409

409

409

448

448

448

301

332

346

346

346

346

359

359

379

379

379

379

379

398

398

398

404

404

404

404

404

343

386

431

431

431

431

RC

1573

1573

1951

1951

2714

2714

2714

2714

2890

2890

2890

1877

2116

2190

2190

2190

2190

2280

2280

2414

2414

2414

2414

2414

2548

2548

2548

2562

2562

2562

2562

2562

2145

2445

2725

2725

2725

2725

Type
TT
T
T
T
T
T
TT
T
T
TL
T
T
T
T
TT
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
TT
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
TT
T
T
T
T
T
TT

TT

ECE

E4-106R-002181

E4-106R-002182

E4-106R-001952

E11-106R-004418

E4-106R-002672

E4-106R-002671

E11-106R-004316

E4-106R-002673

E4-106R-002673

E4-106R-002183

E4-106R-001955

E11-106R-004410

E11-106R-004415

E4-106R-001959

E4-106R-001961

E4-106R-001960

E4-106R-001962

E11-106R-004412

E11-106R-004413

E4-106R-002634

E4-106R-002709

E4-106R-002708

E11-106R-004114

E4-106R-002668

E4-106R-002669

E11-106R-004318

E11-106R-004654

E11-106R-004317

E4-106R-002645

E11-106R-003355

E11-106R-003472

E4-106R-002635

E4-106R-002710

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and

pressure condition.
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All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without
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